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Learn-Work-Play-Think-LIVE

PATHWAYS EARLY YEARS, GREATER KAILASH
FEE STRUCTURE
(Academic Year 2024 - 2025)

S. NO. PROGRAMMES AGE GROUP
01 Infants 1Y - 1Y 6M
02 Toddlers 1Y 6M - 2Y 6M
03 Pre-Nursery 2Y 6M - 3Y 6M
04 Nursery 3Y 6M - 4Y 6M
05 Kindergarten 4Y 6M - 5Y 6M

ONE TIME JOINING FEE
(Payable at the time of admission)

Application and Registration Fee INR 20,000
Admission Fee INR 60,000
Refundable Security Deposit INR 60,000

COMPOSITE SCHOOL FEE
(Payable 4 times a year: 15 February; 15 May; 15 August, 15 November)

Infants/Toddlers (9.00 am - 11.00 am) | (11.30 am - 1.30 pm) INR 72,000
Pre-nursery (9.00 am - 1.00 pm) INR 81,000
Nursery/Kindergarten (8.30 am - 1.30 pm) INR 90,000
Extended Optional Day Care (8.30 am - 6.00 pm) INR 1,18,000

Afternoon Day Care (1.00 pm - 6.00 pm) INR 46,000
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The date of determining the age eligibility is 1st August of the joining year.

While the school follows April — March academic year, admissions can happen any time of the year
subject to availability of seats;

Meals are included in fee.

Family Concession (for siblings)
Younger Siblings; 10% rebate on Composite Fee

Fee Payment Options:

a.  Annual Payment Upfront : Payable by 15 Feb.
(This will carry 5% rebate on Composite Fee)

b.  Paymentin Four Installments:

Installment Pay By Date
First 15 February
Second 15 May

Third 15 August
Fourth 15 November

Payments arriving later than the due date shall attract a Late Fee Penalty @ 2% Per Month;

Transfers/Withdrawal shall be communicated by 15th of the last month of each Quarter, failing which;
security deposit shall be forfeited.

For day care opted on a per day basis, fee shall be charged @ Rs 1500 (up to 3 hours) & @ Rs 2000
(beyond 3 hours).

Other Programs’ Fee (per class) - Holding Hands: Rs 1300 | LevelI: Rs 1500 | Level [l ALS: Rs 2500.

For day care opted during summer or winter holidays, shall be charged @ Rs 30000 per month.

If a student applies for and secures admission in one of the other Pathways K - 12 schools, the one time
admission fee and security deposit paid earlier shall be adjusted and only the differential amount shall be
payable.

The Fee Structure of Pathways School is governed by the rules, policies, terms and conditions as detailed
in the Parent Student Handbook and as amended from time to time by the School Management at its
sole discretion.

You may remit payment online by visiting www.pathwaysgk.com/feepayment or payment by
cheque/demand draft should be made in favour of “Pathways Early Years Greater Kailash (Revenue
Account)”. Please write student’s name and ID no. on the back face.
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